

MMKSY 37057 Const. of Road from Sokagpu
Chowk to Viskwas Tola (SE)

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134
Etdasas/07/14:- Abhishek Kumar

Agreement NO-80/5DD/MMKSY-22-23

DIVISION

Const. Cost:- 5706738

Main Cost:- 574450

DALRS1

Totals:-

5781188

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commencement:- 29.11.22

Date of Completion:- 28.08.2023

Measurement Book

MMKSY (SC) PT1382090MB NO-2772

3rd on A/c bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of work - Const. of road from Sohappur chowk to Vishnu tola.				
Agency - Abhishek Kargar				
Ag. No - 80/SBA/MM/64/2022-23				
Date of Commencement - 29.11.2021				
Date of Completion - 28.08.2023				
Current Measurement - nil				
	10/05/23		24/8/23	
	JE		AB	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
① P/V & fixing of WBM p/km				
0.60 km (Q.V. TMB P-11)				
@ Rs. 37328.78/km - Rs. 22397/-				
② clearing and grubbing road land.				
0.207 Ha (Q.V. TMB P-11)				
@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha - Rs. 10965/-				
③ Const. of Embankment with lead upto 100 m				
309.557 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-11)				
@ Rs. 190.57/m ³ - Rs. 58996/-				
				/
				Rs.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/2) For 100 m lead.					
1238.308 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-12)					
@ Rs. 149.08/m ³					Rs. 184607/-
(5/2) Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
938.25 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-12)					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³					Rs. 180378/-
(6/10) P/V Granular sub base by providing well graded Material GSB 4.75					
324 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-12)					
@ Rs. 3389.12/m ³					Rs. 1098075/-
(7/11) LTB M GF-11					
112.499 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-12)					
@ Rs. 4257.18/m ³					Rs. 478928/-
(8/13) GSB GF 10 per cent					
75 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-12)					
@ Rs. 3389.12/m ³					Rs. 254184/-
(9/18) Cable duct across the road.					
15 m (Q.V. TMB P-12)					
@ Rs. 1679.70/m					Rs. 25195/-
(10/22) Fixing of MMSY information sign board.					
2 nos. @ Rs. 9817.03/each					Rs. 19634/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/31) E/W in excavation for foundation.					
29.798 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³					Rs. 9101/-
(12/37) P/W M20 PCC as levelling course in foundation.					
4.595 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ Rs. 6892.57/m ³					Rs. 31671/-
(13/38) Plain/reinforced cement concrete M20					
in Sub structure.					
35.711 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ Rs. 7296.44/m ³					Rs. 260563/-
(14/39) P/W and laying RCC pipe NP-3 for culvert.					
7.50 m (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ Rs. 3522.785/m					Rs. 26421/-
					Rs. 2661115/-
12%					Rs. 319334/-
L.C. 1%					Rs. 26611/-
S.Fee					Rs. 35526/-
					Rs. 3042586/-
deduct 7.99% below Rs.					243102/-
					2799484/-
deduct preconstruction cost					Rs. 1959640/-
					Rs. 839844/-

22/05/23
JE

22/05/23
AE